

# MB2-701<sup>Q&As</sup>

Extending Microsoft Dynamics CRM 2013

## Pass Microsoft MB2-701 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.passapply.com/MB2-701.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Microsoft
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



## https://www.passapply.com/MB2-701.html

2021 Latest passapply MB2-701 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

In which order are synchronous and asynchronous plug-ins executed?

- A. Asynchronous plug-ins are executed first in order by rant and then synchronous plug-ins are queued to be executed.
- B. Synchronous plug-ins are executed first in order by rant and then asynchronous plug-ins are queued to be executed.
- C. Synchronous and asynchronous plug-ins are both executed immediately in order by rank.
- D. Synchronous and asynchronous plug-ins are both queued to be executed as resources allow.

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which state is a valid state for an activated workflow?

- A. Stopped
- B. Open
- C. Running
- D. Ready

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 3**

Which dass can be used to create a custom entity in Microsoft Dynamics CRM?

- A. Create
- B. CreateEntity
- C. CreateRequest
- D. CreateEntityRequest

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 4**

You develop JavaScript code that adds a function to a form\\'s OnSave event by using the addOnSave method. Where is the function placed in the form event pipeline?

A. A random position in the form event pipeline



## https://www.passapply.com/MB2-701.html 2021 Latest passapply MB2-701 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- B. A position in the form event pipeline that is determined by a parameter value of the addOnSave method
- C. The end of the form event pipeline
- D. The beginning of the form event pipeline

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 5**

You are debugging client-side code for the Microsoft Dynamics CRM mobile client application.

You find that the client-side code is not interacting with web resources and IFrames.

Which explanation is a valid reason why the client-side code is NOT working as anticipated?

- A. You did not include the Xrm.Utility.alertDialog function in the code.
- B. The mobile device must be capable of running Microsoft .NET Framework 4.5.
- C. The mobile device does not have a network connection.
- D. The Microsoft Dynamics CRM mobile client application does not support IFrames and web resources.

Correct Answer: C

MB2-701 PDF Dumps

MB2-701 VCE Dumps

MB2-701 Exam Questions



To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

## Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

**Instant Download After Purchase** 

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.passapply.com/allproducts

### **Need Help**

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © passapply, All Rights Reserved.